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TABLE IV
Characteristics of Intracellular Compartments and Associated Fluxes Involved in Fluid-phase Pinocytosis

Macrophages

	

Fibroblasts

Compart- Compart- Compart- Compart-
ment 1

	

ment 2

	

ment 1

	

ment 2

Half-life, min

	

5

	

180

	

6-8

	

430-620
Size, cpm/10 6 cells

	

1,110

	

19,980

	

1,650

	

30,000
ken_ to medium, %/min

	

13.9

	

0.4

	

8.7-11 .5

	

0.11-0.16
Ktnux to medium, cpm/min . l0 6 cells

	

154

	

80

	

144-190

	

35-51
Total &mus = total Kim., cpm/min " 106 cells

	

234

	

179-241

Values were determined as described in text using data from Figs . 1 A and 3 for macrophages and from Fig . I B and data
analogous to those in Fig . 3 for fibroblasts .
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