

CORRECTION *The Journal of Cell Biology*

Besterman et al., Vol. 91, No. 3, Pt. 1, December 1981
 Page 722, Table IV should read:

TABLE IV
Characteristics of Intracellular Compartments and Associated Fluxes Involved in Fluid-phase Pinocytosis

	Macrophages		Fibroblasts	
	Compartment 1	Compartment 2	Compartment 1	Compartment 2
Half-life, min	5	180	6-8	430-620
Size, cpm/10 ⁶ cells	1,110	19,980	1,650	30,000
<i>k</i> _{efflux} to medium, %/min	13.9	0.4	8.7-11.5	0.11-0.16
<i>K</i> _{efflux} to medium, cpm/min·10 ⁶ cells	154	80	144-190	35-51
Total <i>K</i> _{efflux} = total <i>K</i> _{influx} , cpm/min·10 ⁶ cells	234		179-241	

Values were determined as described in text using data from Figs. 1A and 3 for macrophages and from Fig. 1B and data analogous to those in Fig. 3 for fibroblasts.